
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

2 
32 
42 
28 
39 
27 
66 

142 
75 
07 
92 
49 
18 
56 
61 
26 
14 
85 
22 

141 
145 
68 
89 
12 
00 

122 
3 

60 
114 
73 

188 
46 
5 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Name 

Jim Drago 

Preston Pardus 

Kyle Greenhill 

Chris Haldeman 

Danny Steyn 

Tom Brown 

Charles Mactutus 

Brandon Collins 

Voytek Burdzy 

Tyler Brown 

Jason Knuteson 

Peter Ensor 

Daniel Bender 

Todd Buras 

Jonathan Davis 

Michael Gagliardo 

Rob Hines 

Justin Casey 

Michael Ross 

Nico Bratz 

Steven Powers 

Junior Brock 

James Randall 

Callahan Kohls 

Marc Cefalo 

Ryan Weyer 

Anthony Geraci 

Stanley Skip Brock 

Amy Mills 

Bret Prange 

Michael LaMaina 

Domenico Leuci 

Nick Leverone 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

2:43.366 

2:43.195 

2:43.391 

2:43.436 

2:43.438 

2:43.473 

2:43.992 

2:44.593 

2:43.441 

2:43.562 

2:43.799 

2:43.308 

2:44.278 

2:43.791 

2:43.716 

2:43.874 

2:44.280 

2:44.338 

2:43.828 

2:44.423 

2:44.852 

2:45.081 

2:45.679 

2:44.942 

2:44.547 

2:45.954 

2:45.618 

2:46.516 

2:46.662 

2:46.449 

2:46.578 

2:46.988 

2:45.578 

Hometown 

Memphis TN 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Mundelein IL 

McKinney TX 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Muskego WI 

Columbia SC 

River Forest IL 

Shiller Park IL 

Muskego WI 

Indianapolis IN 

Finksburg MD 

Northbrook IL 

Melbourne FL 

Wadsworth OH 

Glenview IL 

Arlington VA 

Santa Clara CA 

Friendswood TX 

Oconomowoc WI 

Phoenix AZ 

Birmingham AL 

Watertown MN 

Elm Grove WI 

Swoyersville PA 

Hubertus WI 

Glen Head NY 

Birmingham AL 

Bellevue WA 

Twin Lakes WI 

Oaklyn NJ 

Binghamton NY 

Mendon MA 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

333432 

449867 

395683 

412747 

376487 

404862 

545121 

510838 

407876 

460133 

331892 

464679 

419155 

264358 

466970 

478744 

219365 

526839 

405680 

610792 

212429 

404150 

338044 

534025 

256244 

528266 

443372 

378893 

360169 

530532 

384683 

424106 

200602 

Region 

MIDS 

CFR 

CHI 

Tex 

FLA 

Milw 

SCR 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

CFR 

WDC 

CHI 

CFR 

NEO 

CHI 

WDC 

SFR 

Hous 

Milw 

AZ 

ALA 

LOL 

Milw 

NEP 

Milw 

NYR 

ALA 

NYR 

Milw 

SJR 

GLN 

NER 

Sponsor 

East Street Racing G-Loc Brakes 

Danus Utilities/ East Street Racing/ 5x Racing/ PR 

MOM THANK HER!!! / Advanced Autosports 

X factor racingMazdaHoosierg-loc brakestpr consultingblack armor helmets 

ADEPT STUDIOS /ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS /G-LOC BRAKES 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Panic Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Roger Knuteson Racing 

PAGID/East Street Racing 

Advanced Autosport Bravo Trailers 

East Street GLOC Krispy K 

Rossini Racing Products G-LOC Brakes 

EJ's Place 

Meathead / G-LOC Brakes / Hoosier 

X-Factor Racing/WrentchLLC/G-LOC Brakes/Mazda/Casey Family 

X-Factor Racing Rockspring 

OPM 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Dad's Wallet 

Planet-miata.com 

Styled Aesthetics Baird Consiglio osmanski heinz group Carrier 

KRUGSPEED / A Geraci racing 

OPM Autosports Nelson Engine 

Flatout Motorsports 

G-LOC Brakes 

Cornerstone Financial Advisors 

GreaterBingObGyn.com/Recycled Racing 

Flatout Motorsports Inc. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration38:43.589 
Car 09 & 78 loss of 3 positions in class per chief steward - GCR 6.1.1.B 
Cars 5 & 55 & 58 loss of 2 positions per chief steward - GCR 6.1.1.A, B, C, D 

Printed: 6/15/2020 1:01:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West  - Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM - Gloria Larson 

Chicago Region - Sanction 20-ST-8268 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

81.532 

Best Lap Tm 

2:43.195 

Best Speed 

89.297 

Best Lap by 

32 - Preston Pardus 

SCCA June Sprints @Road America 

Gp 5=SM 

R2=Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:58:29 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2020 13:25 

WeatherTech 
Chicago Region 

SCCA June Sprints

Sunday Race results 
Provisional REVISED
Posted Monday
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

No. 

185 
31 
57 
41 
54 
58 

189 
24 
09 

192 
107 
131 
17 
93 
99 

128 
34 
7 

181 
78 
91 
51 
02 
10 
63 
55 
11 
87 
30 
76 
13 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Name 

Leland Werner 

Christopher Shaffer 

Steve Kohls 

Myles Goertz 

Natalino Scappaticci 

Vinnie Baratta 

Ryan Gutile 

John Kendall 

Andrew Devoto 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Alejandro DellaTorre 

Chad Cheshire 

Whitfield Gregg 

Charles Habisreutinger 

Michael Stagl 

Raymond Kobs 

Joe Stadelmann 

Chris Giesen 

Adam Sargis 

Warren Sackman 

Robert Brill 

J.C. Ogle 

Nick Iarossi 

Chris Lefferdink 

Mark Curlee 

Senter Smith 

William Keeling 

Brad Childs 

Justin Tysdal 

Jeff Luckritz 

Rudy Wopat 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

10 

6 

6 

8 

6 

3 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:48.052 

2:47.543 

2:46.770 

2:46.767 

2:47.919 

2:45.999 

2:48.571 

2:47.246 

2:46.862 

2:47.736 

2:48.765 

2:47.705 

2:49.298 

2:48.506 

2:48.426 

2:49.543 

2:50.719 

2:49.097 

2:51.693 

2:50.990 

2:52.216 

2:50.946 

2:46.182 

2:47.122 

2:53.592 

2:45.222 

2:53.986 

2:52.973 

3:07.649 

2:50.331 

Hometown 

Fox River Grove IL 

Dallas TX 

Elm Grove WI 

Waukee IA 

Ann Arbor MI 

Katy TX 

Madera CA 

Three Lakes WI 

Wilsall MT 

Green Bay WI 

Oak Park MI 

Plantersville TX 

Bellevue WA 

Spartanburg SC 

Waukesha WI 

Lexington MA 

Milton MA 

Thiensville WI 

Frankfort IL 

Phoenix AZ 

Davisburg MI 

Pittsfield MA 

Tallahassee FL 

Northfield IL 

Montgomery TX 

Greenville SC 

Houston TX 

Pittsburgh PA 

Carmel IN 

Saint Joseph MI 

Stoddard WI 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

517504 

545153 

454661 

506119 

492750 

451356 

513091 

524566 

352911 

449731 

468874 

544012 

360035 

491799 

302712_1 

508041 

181245 

176739 

453083 

405604 

614899 

336433_1 

472879 

476843 

544530 

483451 

287317 

515067 

463501 

172591_1 

437230 

Region 

CHI 

Tex 

Milw 

DMV 

DET 

Hous 

SFR 

Milw 

SwMt 

Milw 

DET 

Hous 

NYR 

CCR 

Milw 

NER 

NER 

Milw 

BVR 

NYR 

DET 

NER 

Dix 

CHI 

Tex 

CCR 

Hous 

STC 

IND 

SBR 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Werner Motorsports 

X-Factor Racing | ME 

Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 

In memory of Elmer Goertz / Advanced Autosports 

www.alliedeagle.com | V2 Motorsports 

Aliana Family Dental Drake Motorsports Miata Graveyard X-Factor Racing 

FlyinRyan Motorsports 

Advanced Autosport ReinCarNation 7fifteen Motorworks 

Devoto and Co. GHG LLC Rosa's Pizza Sneaky Moose Motorsports 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Habis Realty Panic Motorsports 

Advanced AutoSports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Giesen Motorsports 

Carbotech 

Jim Locke Automotive 

Solomon Hodges ElectroAir Hometowne Maaco 

Atlas Private Wealth Management 

OPM Motorsports 

Moxie Advanced Autosports 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Treis Blockchain / RS Capital 

PhillipsRacePrep/RaceEngineering/G-LOC Brakes 

Pittsburgh Aviation Animal Rescue Team 

Seven Corners 

Cars By Campbell-Niles MI 

Get Schwifty Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration38:43.589 
Car 09 & 78 loss of 3 positions in class per chief steward - GCR 6.1.1.B 
Cars 5 & 55 & 58 loss of 2 positions per chief steward - GCR 6.1.1.A, B, C, D 

Printed: 6/15/2020 1:01:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West  - Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM - Gloria Larson 

Chicago Region - Sanction 20-ST-8268 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

81.532 

Best Lap Tm 

2:43.195 

Best Speed 

89.297 

Best Lap by 

32 - Preston Pardus 

SCCA June Sprints @Road America 

Gp 5=SM 

R2=Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:58:29 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2020 13:25 

WeatherTech 
Chicago Region 

SCCA June Sprints

Sunday Race results 
Provisional REVISED
Posted Monday
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

98 
16 
90 
43 

115 
19 
94 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Charlie Campbell 

Dan Goff 

Mark Donato 

Dan Sheehy 

Richard Guerine 

T Craig Berry 

Thomas Sager 

Laps Best Tm Hometown 

Corry PA 

warrenville IL 

Weston MA 

Spring TX 

Melrose Park IL 

Tyler TX 

Naperville IL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

285427 

499934 

526919 

544803 

293225 

284668 

128908 

Region 

MHR 

CHI 

NER 

Hous 

CHI 

Tex 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Campbell Trucking/Carbotech/JPM 

Golden Graphics Chris Taylor Racing Services 

Flatout Motorsports 

PhillipsRacePrep 

Megwear 

Berry Marble and Granite / East Street Racing 

Tech Trade Partners 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration38:43.589 
Car 09 & 78 loss of 3 positions in class per chief steward - GCR 6.1.1.B 
Cars 5 & 55 & 58 loss of 2 positions per chief steward - GCR 6.1.1.A, B, C, D 

Printed: 6/15/2020 1:01:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West  - Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM - Gloria Larson 

Chicago Region - Sanction 20-ST-8268 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

81.532 

Best Lap Tm 

2:43.195 

Best Speed 

89.297 

Best Lap by 

32 - Preston Pardus 

SCCA June Sprints @Road America 

Gp 5=SM 

R2=Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:58:29 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2020 13:25 

WeatherTech 
Chicago Region 

SCCA June Sprints

Sunday Race results 
Provisional REVISED
Posted Monday
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